L&
G
L&G
LAWN & GARDEN BATTERIES
Our batteries for lawn and garden machinery are engineered to perform in the toughest terrains and the
most demanding outdoor conditions. Designed for dependable, year-round use, they deliver reliable
power in every season – from the first cut of spring to the heat of summer and the frost of winter.
With strong cold-cranking capabilities, our extensive range ensures quick and reliable starts for lawn

Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
Ah (10hr) CCA Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
LS SLA 12-20A 12 20 200 181 76 167 167
LS U1-280 SLA 12 24 280 197 130 159 170
LS U1R-280 SLA 12 24 280 197 130 159 170
Article Number
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
Ah (10hr) CCA Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Layout Terminal
LB U1-250MF 12 21 250 196 132 159 185
LB U1-R250MF 12 21 250 196 132 159 185
LB U1-300MF 12 24 300 196 132 159 185
LB U1-R300MF 12 24 300 196 132 159 185
Article Number
Nominal
Voltage
(V)